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FREMANTLE ALUMINIUM RESTROOM

K9801 - 1D ALUMINIUM RESTROOM

PRELIMINARY DRAWING

K9801

09-01-19

K9801

001

JAR

001 1 : 50 @ A3
1 FLOOR PLAN

001 1 : 50 @ A3
3 ELEVATION SIDE

001 1 : 50 @ A3
2 ELEVATION FRONT

LEGEND
ACM ALUMINIUM COMPOSITE MATERIAL WALL

CLADDING (INTERNAL)
ALB ALUMINIUM BATTEN SCREEN. POWDERCOAT

FINISH
ALC ALUMINIUM CLADDING - 205mm SHADOWLINE

WEATHERBOARD (EXTERNAL)
BCT BABY CHANGE TABLE
BL STAINLESS STEEL BASIN C/W FLARED LEVER

PILLAR TAP AND STAINLESS STEEL SHROUD
DR DISABLED COMPLIANT RAILS
ID INDUCT PLASTIC CISTERN
SH STAINLESS STEEL SHELF
WD STAINLESS STEEL DISABLED COMPLIANT PAN


